	Cat Owners' Association of Western Australia Inc. 

PO Box 135, Claremont WA 6910

Tel: (08) 9384 2500 Fax: (08) 9384 3000
E Mail: coawa@bigpond.com
	Litter Record
THIS FORM MUST BE LODGED WITH COAWA WITHIN 84 DAYS OF THE BIRTH OF THE LITTER
	DATE OF BIRTH OF LITTER

	
	
	DAY

	MONTH

	YEAR


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	DATE OF SERVICE

	BREEDER'S M'SHIP NO.

	
	NAME OF SIRE

	SIRE'S REG'N NO.

	BREED & COLOUR

	MICROCHIP NO.

	DAY

	MONTH

	YEAR


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	KITTENS BORN IN LITTER

	
	
	IF SIRE NOT REGISTERED WITH COAWA ATTACH 4 GENERATION PEDIGREE AND COPY OF REG1STRATION CERTIFIFICATE
	NO. OF MALES

	NO.OF FEMALES


	BREEDERS PREFIX
	
	
	
	

	
	
	NAME OF DAM

	DAM'S REG'N NO.

	BREED & COLOUR

	MICROCHIP NO.
	KITTENS NOW LIVING

	
	
	
	
	
	
	NO. OF MALES

	NO.OF FEMALES


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


EVERY LIVING KITTEN OF EVERY PEDIGREE LITTER MUST BE RECORDED WITHIN 84 DAYS OF BIRTH 
Names of kittens must not exceed 35 letters including spaces between words and including Prefix and should not have been used by you before (check your records).
	KITTEN NAME
	SEX
M/F
	BREED
	COLOUR & PATTERN
	BREED No.
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

	
	
	
	
	
	LITTER REG NO.
	STATUS
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Only the BREEDER may make application for the registration of cats.
	Office Use  Only
	MATING CERTIFICATE

	Please make sure that all details have been supplied, and that applicable fee is enclosed. We certify that the information given is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and that the  Litter Record Application is in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of COAWA.
Name………………………………………………………………………………..…
Signature…………………………………………………………………………….
Address………………………………………….……………………………………

……………………………………………………..Postcode………………………

Telephone Number……………………………………………..
	DAYS from birth to recording

………………………………..
An additional fee is charged for each week after 84 days that the Litter Record is late.
LATE WEEKS 

……………………………….
Cost $..............................
	I certify that ……………………………………………………………………………………….(Name of Sire)
Serviced……………………………………………………..…………………………………….(Name of Dam)

On (date)……………………………………….……………. Member No………………………….
Name………………………………………………………………………..……………
Signature……………………….……………………..Date……………………………

Address……………………………………….………………………………………………Postcode……………


